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Summary

Championship Record: -

Appearances (0):

Finals Appearances/Runners-up (37): 1933, 1933, 1934, 1934, 1934, 1935, 1935, 1935, 1936, 1936, 1936, 1936, 1936,
1937, 1937, 1937, 1937, 1938, 1938, 1938, 1938, 1938, 1938, 1938, 1939, 1942, 1947, 1947, 1948, 1949, 1949, 1950,
1950, 1950, 1950, 1951, 1956

Championships (14): 1956, 1951, 1950, 1949, 1948, 1947, 1942, 1939, 1938, 1937, 1936, 1935, 1934, 1933

Finals Appearances



Year Class
1933
1933
1934
1934
1934
1935
1935
1935
1936
1936
1936
1936
1936
1937
1937
1937
1937
1938
1938
1938
1938
1938
1938
1938
1939
1942
1947
1947
1948
1949
1949
1950
1950
1950
1950
1951
1956

Awards

None found.

Award
Pole Vault Champion
Team Champions
220 Yard Dash Champion
Shot Put Champion
Team Champions
Mile Run Champion
220 Yard Dash Champion
Team Runner-Up
High Jump Champion
Pole Vault Champion
Mile Relay Champions
Team Champions
220 Yard Dash Champion
880 Yard Relay Champions
Team Runner-Up
Mile Run Champion
220 Yard Low Hurdles Champion
880 Yard Relay Champions
Discus Champion
Long Jump Champion
Team Champions
120 Yard High Hurdles Champion
Mile Run Champion
220 Yard Low Hurdles Champion
Two Mile Relay Champions
100 Yard Dash Champion
Mile Run Champion
200 Yard Low Hurdles Champion
Discus Champion
Team Runner-Up
100 Yard Dash Champion
Team Champions
Mile Relay Champions
Long Jump Champion
880 Yard Relay Champions
Two Mile Relay Champions
Mile Run Champion
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