



POSTSEASON HISTORY REPORT

GENERATED MAY 7, 2024

Summary

Championship Record: -

Appearances (0):

Finals Appearances/Runners-up (37): 1933, 1933, 1934, 1934, 1934, 1935, 1935, 1935, 1936, 1936, 1936, 1936, 1936, 1937, 1937, 1937, 1937, 1938, 1938, 1938, 1938, 1938, 1938, 1938, 1939, 1942, 1947, 1947, 1948, 1949, 1949, 1950, 1950, 1950, 1950, 1951, 1956

Championships (14): 1956, 1951, 1950, 1949, 1948, 1947, 1942, 1939, 1938, 1937, 1936, 1935, 1934, 1933

Finals Appearances

Year	Class	Award	Detail
1933		Pole Vault Champion	Maurice Cottrell
1933		Team Champions	
1934		220 Yard Dash Champion	C.A. Henry, Jr.
1934		Shot Put Champion	Pat Cureton
1934		Team Champions	
1935		Mile Run Champion	Ward
1935		220 Yard Dash Champion	Poston
1935		Team Runner-Up	
1936		High Jump Champion	Cottrell
1936		Pole Vault Champion	Maurice Cottrell
1936		Mile Relay Champions	
1936		Team Champions	
1936		220 Yard Dash Champion	Coile
1937		880 Yard Relay Champions	
1937		Team Runner-Up	
1937		Mile Run Champion	Joslin
1937		220 Yard Low Hurdles Champion	Tucker
1938		880 Yard Relay Champions	
1938		Discus Champion	Patridge
1938		Long Jump Champion	Patridge
1938		Team Champions	
1938		120 Yard High Hurdles Champion	Tucker
1938		Mile Run Champion	Joslin
1938		220 Yard Low Hurdles Champion	Tucker
1939		Two Mile Relay Champions	
1942		100 Yard Dash Champion	Arnett
1947		Mile Run Champion	Trent
1947		200 Yard Low Hurdles Champion	Cornwell
1948		Discus Champion	Bayless
1949		Team Runner-Up	
1949		100 Yard Dash Champion	Martin
1950		Team Champions	
1950		Mile Relay Champions	
1950		Long Jump Champion	Maurice Brown
1950		880 Yard Relay Champions	
1951		Two Mile Relay Champions	
1956		Mile Run Champion	Joslin

Awards

None found.